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BbICTABKA

IPSA BECHA

CKPEMKA 3KCMNO

NOAAPKM

YOA-NAZAbA. APT. PEMEC/IA. CYBEHUPbI
MWP KAHLIENIAPUM

Mo BE/IMKOMY LUE/JIKOBOMY NYTH
REMADAYS KIEV

LAV3AMH U PEKNIAMA 2017
CHRISTMAS TIME 2017

GIFTS & HOME

PROMOTION EXPO MILANO 2017
WAP-MTULIA 2017

HONG KONG HOUSEWARE FAIR
REKLAMA / POLYGRAF 2017
GIFTIONERY TAIPEI 2017

HONG KONG GIFTS & PREMIUM FAIR

BEJIFTOPO/,CKUA GECTUBAJIb
PEK/IAMbI U AU3ANHA

CENTRAL ASIA OFFICE
CENTRAL ASIA REKLAM
KAZPROMO 2017
COMPUTEX TAIPEI 2017

PRINTECH 2017

MECTO

Mocksa, «Kpokyc Jkcno»
MockBa, «Kpokyc Jkcno»
Mockea, loCTUHBIN ABOP
Y¢a, BAHX-2KCMO
Kves, YkpanHa

Anmartsl, KasaxctaH
Kues, YkpauHa

Mocksa, UAX

Mocksa, LAX

[OHKOHF

MwunaH, Utanus

Mocksa, «KcnoueHTp»
FoHKOHI

Mpara, Yexua

Tan63i, TarBaHb
[OHKOHF

Benropoga, «benskcnoueHTp»

Anmartsl, KasaxctaH
Anmarsl, KasaxctaH
Anmartbl, KasaxctaH

Tan63i, TarBaHb

MockBa, «KpoKyc SKcno»

AATA

14-16.03.2017
14-16.03.2017
14-17.03.2017
29-31.03.2017
05-07.04.2017
06-08.04.2017
06-07.04.2017
11-14.04.2017
11-14.04.2017
18-21.04.2017
19-21.04.2017
19-23.04.2017
20-23.04.2017
24-26.04.2017
26-29.04.2017
27-30.04.2017

24-26.05.2007

30.05-01.06.2017
30.05-01.06.2017
30.05-01.06.2017
30.05-03.06.2017

20-23.06.2017

CAUNT

www.ipsa.ru
www.skrepkaexpo.ru
www_gifts-expo.com
www.bvkexpo.ru/ufa-art-ladya
www.stationery-expo.com.ua
www.bookfair.kz
www.remadays.com.ua
www.design-reklama.ru
www.christmastime.ru
www.globalsources.com
Wwww.promotionexpo.it
www.nkhp.ru/firebird
www.hktdc.com
www.reklama-fair.cz
www.giftionery.net
www.hktdc.com

www.belexpocentr.ru

www.officexpo.kz
www.reklamexpo.kz
www.kazpromo.kz
www.computextaipei.com.tw

www.printech-expo.ru
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